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DIVISION 3 FOOTBALL POWER RANKINGS

(Includes scores entered into Arbiter as of October 8, 4 a.m.)

AVG. MARGIN = Average margin of victory, capped at +/- 14 points for any one game
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OPP. RATING = Average of a team's opponents' Overall Ratings
RATING = Team's Overall Rating (Avg. Margin + Opp. Rating)

Top 16 teams with at least 3 wins and 7 games played qualify for the postseason tournament
RANK SCHoOL

Reading Memorial
North Attleborough
Mansfield

Billerica Memorial
Masconomet Regional
West Springfield
Milford

Milton

Dartmouth

Walpole

Silver Lake Regional
Hingham

Doherty Memorial
Woburn Memorial
Westborough

Lynn English
Plymouth South
Oliver Ames
Minnechaug
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Chicopee Comp.
Westfield

Lynn Classical
Malden

Stoughton
Somerville

Revere

Hopkinton

Boston Latin
Sharon
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AVG. MARGIN
12.2500
14.0000
2.7500
3.0000
6.4000
14.0000
0.0000
4.2000
8.0000
-7.2000
4.0000
6.7500
3.2500
2.0000
7.2500
9.4000
-6.2500
-1.7500
-5.0000
-4.0000
-7.0000
-6.7500
-7.2000
-2.0000
-14.0000
0.4000
-11.2500
-7.0000
4.7500
-14.0000

OPP. RATING
7.0221
4.4455
15.3968
11.5111
7.2787
-0.7459
11.2836
7.0426
2.9015
18.0315
44473
1.3671
4.3151
5.3061
-2.2135
-4.8830
8.5354
3.7881
6.0174
4.8754
6.1977
5.8380
5.2793
-3.1775
8.0090
-8.2880
2.9824
-2.7316

-14.5306

1.1643

RATING
19.2721
18.4455
18.1468
14.5111
13.6787
13.2541
11.2836
11.2426
10.9015
10.8315
8.4473
81171
7.5651
7.3061
5.0365
45170
2.2854
2.0381
1.0174
0.8754
-0.8023
-0.9120
-1.9207
-5.1775
-5.9910
-7.8880
-8.2676
-9.7316
-9.7806

-12.8357



